
Gran Prix Esordienti A - Terza giornata
 

Biella dal 09/03/2014 al 09/03/2014

.

PROGRAMMA UFFICIALE - 09/03/2014 09.30 Maschi

100 Rana Esordienti A Maschile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-25854 COSOVANU Radu Gheorghe 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'23.2
2) PIE-25858 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'23.5
3) PIE-26085 VIBERTI Ludovico 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'26.6
4) PIE-26075 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'27.4
5) PIE-23282 COSENTINO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'27.5
6) PIE-26181 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'27.5
7) PIE-25937 TAMBORRINI Davide 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'27.6
8) PIE-25451 MARLETTA Simone 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'28.0
9) PIE-25675 LAZAR Antonio Bogdan 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'28.2
10) PIE-25439 DISTEFANO Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'28.4
11) PIE-25732 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'29.2
12) PIE-25544 RASCHINI Enrico 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'29.9
13) PIE-25795 MORANDA Alessio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'30.1
14) PIE-25545 GRANZOTTO Federico 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'30.6
15) PIE-25518 BERGATTO Guglielmo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'31.82
16) PIE-25680 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'32.1
17) PIE-25802 FOLTRAN Federico 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'32.1
18) PIE-22391 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.3
19) PIE-26649 PLUCHINO Giorgio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'32.3
20) PIE-25556 AUDISIO Luca 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'32.6
21) PIE-27020 IOP Enrico Maria 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'34.9
22) PIE-25654 ZANERO Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'35.5
23) PIE-25812 SPAGNUOLO Matteo 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'35.8
24) PIE-25956 RUSCA Simone 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'36.0
25) PIE-25690 IMPERIALE Filippo 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'36.7
26) PIE-25840 GODUTI Gabriele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'36.9
27) PIE-25438 CORTESE Samuele 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'37.3
28) PIE-25423 MAUCIELO Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'37.5
29) PIE-25831 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'37.6
30) PIE-27862 BRUNO Diego 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'37.9
31) PIE-23285 ALBERTONE Matteo 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'38.3
32) PIE-26940 SANTUCCI Alessandro 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'39.0
33) PIE-25836 CAPRARIO Gianluca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'39.0
34) PIE-26056 PESTEREAN Dragos 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'39.6
35) PIE-25841 GRAZIANI Francesco 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'39.7
36) PIE-28784 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Simone 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'40.00
37) PIE-28463 DURA Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'40.5
38) PIE-26775 FONSATO Denis 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'40.8
39) PIE-27581 XHUMARI Gabriel 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'41.00
40) PIE-25734 MARZANATI Riccardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'41.4
41) PIE-26182 SAVINA Matteo 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'42.3
42) PIE-25437 CORDERO Federico 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'42.7
43) PIE-26025 CUOZZO Filippo 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'43.00
44) PIE-25527 FORMICONI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'43.6
45) PIE-26596 SCOZZARO Mirko 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'43.8
46) PIE-25796 MERA Flavio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'43.9
47) PIE-26088 FANTOZZI Simone 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'44.16
48) PIE-26082 REBOLA Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'44.2
49) PIE-26228 LAZZARONE Matteo 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'44.6
50) PIE-26026 CUOZZO Giacomo 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'45.00
51) PIE-25882 INFUSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'45.6
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52) PIE-25450 CARELLI Massimo 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'45.7
53) PIE-25670 GENOVA Simone 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'46.2
54) PIE-26081 DEMAGISTRIS Mattia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'52.7
55) PIE-25742 ROMANELLO Leonardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
56) PIE-25448 VISANI Alessandro 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
57) PIE-25624 MINGOLLA Amedeo 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
58) PIE-26212 FACCINTI Mattia 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
59) PIE-25794 CENTRA Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd s.t.
60) PIE-25945 GASTALDI Pietro 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
61) PIE-25838 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
62) PIE-26599 IRALDI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A s.t.
63) PIE-25733 BLOTTO Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
64) PIE-25578 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
65) PIE-25629 CIANCIA Lorenzo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
66) PIE-26186 BARATTO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
67) PIE-25839 GALLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
68) PIE-25574 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
69) PIE-26184 MOLLO Nicolo' 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
70) PIE-25446 RAITERI Matteo 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
71) PIE-25505 LOPEZ Andrea 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso s.t.
72) PIE-22935 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
73) PIE-25525 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Santia2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
74) PIE-25526 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.

100 Rana Esordienti A Maschile  2001  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24504 IANNANTUONI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'19.7
2) PIE-24089 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'20.3
3) PIE-24808 TOMASI Emiliano 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'20.4
4) PIE-24341 ROLETTO Filippo Renato 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'20.5
5) PIE-24617 RICCHIARDI Filippo 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'22.4
6) PIE-24078 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Cs Roero 1'22.7
7) PIE-24448 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'24.00
8) PIE-22392 CIMAVILLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'24.1
9) PIE-24494 ZANFORLIN Riccardo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'24.6
10) PIE-24307 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'25.37
11) PIE-24342 VERSACI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'25.4
12) PIE-24184 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'26.1
13) PIE-24534 DEPONTE Christian 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'26.1
14) PIE-24767 SACCHI Mattia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'26.6
15) PIE-24147 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'26.65
16) PIE-24560 DA CAMPO Gianluca 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'27.3
17) PIE-25449 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'27.5
18) PIE-24250 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'27.5
19) PIE-25384 BARRACO Matteo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'27.7
20) PIE-25270 CASTAGNA Federico 2001 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'27.80
21) PIE-24611 BARILLA' Pasquale 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'29.1
22) PIE-24564 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'30.0
23) PIE-27723 SANNA Marco 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'30.1
24) PIE-24339 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'30.19
25) PIE-24027 ELKHANOUFI Hosam 2001 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'30.5
26) PIE-24180 GIACCONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'31.3
27) PIE-24267 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'32.0
28) PIE-24427 JORNEA Emilian 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'33.0
29) PIE-26222 OJEDA MORAN Luigi Gabriele 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'33.0
30) PIE-24102 BENLAMKADDEM Salah Eddine 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'33.1
31) PIE-22395 LA GUARDIA Matteo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'33.4
32) PIE-22934 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'33.7
33) PIE-24335 DE GREGORIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'33.76
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34) PIE-24269 FISCHETTI Gabriele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'34.5
35) PIE-27182 ROMANO Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'34.6
36) PIE-24565 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'34.9
37) PIE-23994 MOLINA Simone 2001 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'35.00
38) PIE-24111 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'35.1
39) PIE-24193 FEMIA Alessio 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'36.4
40) PIE-24334 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'36.7
41) PIE-24030 BOTTINO Giulio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'37.2
42) PIE-24384 SALVATORE Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'38.8
43) PIE-24174 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'39.5
44) PIE-24309 REYNERI Alberto 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'39.51
45) PIE-24160 BOCCHI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'39.8
46) PIE-24410 VIVALDA Andrea 2001 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'40.4
47) PIE-24259 BERTONE Giorgio 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'40.5
48) PIE-24532 CONA Yuri 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'41.52
49) PIE-24486 MANCARDO Enrico 2001 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'42.6
50) PIE-24537 MALANO Luca 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'43.0
51) PIE-23980 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'43.1
52) PIE-26221 CUCOS Giovanni Ion 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'44.4
53) PIE-24153 BERTOLINO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'50.69
54) PIE-24172 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA Cs Roero 1'53.8
55) PIE-24163 DE GRANDIS Luca 2001 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 2'08.4
56) PIE-24028 EL HAOUARI Omar 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
57) PIE-24177 CUPITO' Gianluca 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
58) PIE-26210 ZANELLATI Mirko 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
59) PIE-25287 ROLFO Hari 2001 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
60) PIE-24182 MARTELLINI Simone 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
61) PIE-24234 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
62) PIE-24612 BELLINO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-25742 ROMANELLO Leonardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
2) PIE-25732 CHIEPPA Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
3) PIE-25749 CROVERIS Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
4) PIE-28547 DIMOLA Christian 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
5) PIE-26212 FACCINTI Mattia 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
6) PIE-26092 MALATRASI Jacopo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
7) PIE-25741 CHIABO' Luca 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
8) PIE-26103 CALVETTI Riccardo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
9) PIE-25550 GAMBARETTO Gabriel 2002 ITA Aqua Team Aosta s.t.
10) PIE-27301 BUFFIN Federico 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
11) PIE-29134 BINCOLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA Uisp Pinerolo Nuoto s.t.
12) PIE-25423 MAUCIELO Andrea 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
13) PIE-22391 CARAMELLINO Luca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
14) PIE-25803 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
15) PIE-26193 MARTINA Alessandro 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
16) PIE-25446 RAITERI Matteo 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
17) PIE-26198 BLANCHET Simone 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
18) PIE-26087 CARRUOZZO Andrea 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
19) PIE-20821 MONTI Francesco 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
20) PIE-25831 DAL CERO Francesco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
21) PIE-25526 FERRO Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
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400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschile  2001  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24307 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 4'53.7
2) PIE-25270 CASTAGNA Federico 2001 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 4'56.8
3) PIE-24613 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 4'58.7
4) PIE-24564 FASOLO Fabio 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 5'03.7
5) PIE-24535 MARTENO Samuele 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5'03.9
6) PIE-22392 CIMAVILLA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'05.2
7) PIE-24560 DA CAMPO Gianluca 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 5'07.1
8) PIE-24028 EL HAOUARI Omar 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'09.1
9) PIE-24756 CISARO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'10.4
10) PIE-27331 D'ALONZO Federico 2001 ITA Uisp Pinerolo Nuoto 5'15.7
11) PIE-24260 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 5'17.2
12) PIE-24534 DEPONTE Christian 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 5'18.96
13) PIE-24554 FENOGLIO Fabio 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5'21.6
14) PIE-22934 LOFARO Jacopo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'21.6
15) PIE-24514 FERRERO Piero 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 5'22.3
16) PIE-24089 PERALDO MORBE Niccolo' 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'24.6
17) PIE-24565 ROSSETTO Simone 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 5'27.1
18) PIE-24160 BOCCHI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 5'30.00
19) PIE-24030 BOTTINO Giulio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'31.00
20) PIE-24063 CAIAZZA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 5'33.7
21) PIE-24550 POLLANO Federico 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5'39.8
22) PIE-25365 FAETI Emanuele 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 5'40.0
23) PIE-25709 BARALE Samuele 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 6'02.6
24) PIE-24177 CUPITO' Gianluca 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
25) PIE-24753 CASASSA Vittorio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
26) PIE-27333 BIASIOTTO Filippo 2001 ITA Uisp Pinerolo Nuoto s.t.
27) PIE-23483 BARBIERI Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd s.t.
28) PIE-24262 CASTAGNA Alessandro 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
29) PIE-24184 NOTO Alessandro 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
30) PIE-24251 LA FAIETTA Franco 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
31) PIE-24290 CINNIRELLA Simone 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
32) PIE-24335 DE GREGORIO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
33) PIE-24766 OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
34) PIE-24267 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
35) PIE-24234 RIZZO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
36) PIE-24761 ERRICHIELLO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-25858 GIRAUDI Leonardo 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   29.7
2) PIE-25525 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Santia2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   30.23
3) PIE-25854 COSOVANU Radu Gheorghe 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   31.0
4) PIE-26193 MARTINA Alessandro 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   31.1
5) PIE-25795 MORANDA Alessio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd   32.1
6) PIE-25516 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   32.14
7) PIE-25629 CIANCIA Lorenzo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino   32.23
8) PIE-25519 BERTINETTI Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   32.3
9) PIE-26198 BLANCHET Simone 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   32.32
10) PIE-25451 MARLETTA Simone 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   32.6
11) PIE-25611 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA Cs Roero   32.65
12) PIE-25796 MERA Flavio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd   32.9
13) PIE-25856 RANALDO Mattia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   33.79
14) PIE-23282 COSENTINO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   33.83
15) PIE-26209 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   33.9
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16) PIE-25530 GIRELLI Matteo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   33.91
17) PIE-26201 SIGNORINO Ruben 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   34.1
18) PIE-26599 IRALDI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A   34.3
19) PIE-25882 INFUSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   34.4
20) PIE-25841 GRAZIANI Francesco 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   34.4
21) PIE-26083 MAURUTTO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   34.5
22) PIE-25802 FOLTRAN Federico 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   34.7
23) PIE-25675 LAZAR Antonio Bogdan 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino   34.7
24) PIE-26090 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   34.8
25) PIE-25833 PANICO Samuele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   34.8
26) PIE-26101 SPOLADORE Tommaso Edoardo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   35.00
27) PIE-25937 TAMBORRINI Davide 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino   35.16
28) PIE-25718 MAGNANO Diego 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   35.22
29) PIE-26202 CAUSIN Stefano 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   35.29
30) PIE-25680 VITERISI Luca 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   35.45
31) PIE-25754 PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   35.7
32) PIE-26081 DEMAGISTRIS Mattia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   35.70
33) PIE-25690 IMPERIALE Filippo 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   35.9
34) PIE-25584 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA Cs Roero   35.9
35) PIE-26196 GIRODO Alessandro 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   36.4
36) PIE-25624 MINGOLLA Amedeo 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto   36.6
37) PIE-26088 FANTOZZI Simone 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   36.74
38) PIE-25560 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2002 ITA Cs Roero   36.75
39) PIE-26194 LORENZON Michael 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   36.8
40) PIE-25945 GASTALDI Pietro 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   36.9
41) PIE-25518 BERGATTO Guglielmo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   37.03
42) PIE-25747 SASSONE Edoardo 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   37.1
43) PIE-26182 SAVINA Matteo 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   37.4
44) PIE-25527 FORMICONI Lorenzo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   37.46
45) PIE-26082 REBOLA Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   37.53
46) PIE-25544 RASCHINI Enrico 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   38.1
47) PIE-23285 ALBERTONE Matteo 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   38.1
48) PIE-25479 CERRONE Federico 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   38.2
49) PIE-26228 LAZZARONE Matteo 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A   38.3
50) PIE-25956 RUSCA Simone 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   38.5
51) PIE-25764 CAGNIN Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   38.64
52) PIE-25654 ZANERO Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   38.8
53) PIE-26917 BAGLIANI Andrea 2002 ITA Cs Roero   38.82
54) PIE-25559 DEMICHELIS Francesco 2002 ITA Cs Roero   39.15
55) PIE-25670 GENOVA Simone 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   39.6
56) PIE-27862 BRUNO Diego 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   40.70
57) PIE-26102 MIOLA Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
58) PIE-28091 FANTIN Matteo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.
59) PIE-27581 XHUMARI Gabriel 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
60) PIE-27790 PANIER Andrea 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
61) PIE-26104 SUARDINI Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
62) PIE-28463 DURA Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
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50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschile  2001  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24448 DENNI Sebastiano 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   28.00
2) PIE-26221 CUCOS Giovanni Ion 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   29.1
3) PIE-26210 ZANELLATI Mirko 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino   29.57
4) PIE-24260 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   29.60
5) PIE-24290 CINNIRELLA Simone 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   30.6
6) PIE-24613 GENZINI Luca 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   30.76
7) PIE-24514 FERRERO Piero 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   30.80
8) PIE-24753 CASASSA Vittorio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   31.00
9) PIE-23483 BARBIERI Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd   31.5
10) PIE-27595 ROBERTS Daevid 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   32.00
11) PIE-24392 TORRE Alessio 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   32.5
12) PIE-24611 BARILLA' Pasquale 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   32.6
13) PIE-24269 FISCHETTI Gabriele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   32.64
14) PIE-24259 BERTONE Giorgio 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   32.64
15) PIE-24383 PREGNOLATO Erik 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   32.9
16) PIE-24516 LOVERA Simone 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   32.9
17) PIE-24172 FIUMEFREDDO Riccardo 2001 ITA Cs Roero   32.9
18) PIE-24180 GIACCONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino   33.0
19) PIE-24135 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA Cs Roero   33.0
20) PIE-24760 DE VECCHI Erik 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   33.00
21) PIE-24251 LA FAIETTA Franco 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   33.1
22) PIE-24262 CASTAGNA Alessandro 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   33.18
23) PIE-24193 FEMIA Alessio 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   33.8
24) PIE-27723 SANNA Marco 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   33.9
25) PIE-27182 ROMANO Alessandro 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   33.9
26) PIE-24309 REYNERI Alberto 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   34.03
27) PIE-24384 SALVATORE Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino   34.49
28) PIE-23980 CANNELLA Mattia 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto   35.00
29) PIE-26222 OJEDA MORAN Luigi Gabriele 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   35.3
30) PIE-24537 MALANO Luca 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   35.6
31) PIE-24767 SACCHI Mattia 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   35.75
32) PIE-24146 BOCCHI Francesco 2001 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A   36.1
33) PIE-24553 SOLA Francesco 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   36.8
34) PIE-24761 ERRICHIELLO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   37.01
35) PIE-24163 DE GRANDIS Luca 2001 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd   38.9
36) EMI-27658 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
37) PIE-24027 ELKHANOUFI Hosam 2001 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
38) PIE-28629 DI SARNO Federico 2001 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.
39) PIE-24536 LUISE Elia 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
40) PIE-24410 VIVALDA Andrea 2001 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
41) PIE-24486 MANCARDO Enrico 2001 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-25574 AMOROSO Riccardo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'14.9
2) PIE-26092 MALATRASI Jacopo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'17.2
3) PIE-25741 CHIABO' Luca 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'19.2
4) PIE-25839 GALLETTO Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'19.8
5) PIE-28547 DIMOLA Christian 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'20.4
6) PIE-25530 GIRELLI Matteo 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'20.5
7) PIE-25448 VISANI Alessandro 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'21.0
8) PIE-26087 CARRUOZZO Andrea 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'21.1
9) PIE-25836 CAPRARIO Gianluca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'22.3
10) PIE-25505 LOPEZ Andrea 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'22.3
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11) PIE-26083 MAURUTTO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'22.9
12) PIE-26774 BRAGGION Gabriele 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'23.0
13) PIE-26074 ESPOSITO Gennaro Alexander 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'24.7
14) PIE-26194 LORENZON Michael 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'24.7
15) PIE-25754 PRAMAGGIORE Andrea 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'25.4
16) PIE-25803 CACIOLI Matteo 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'26.5
17) PIE-26196 GIRODO Alessandro 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'26.8
18) PIE-25516 AUDANO Flavio 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'28.4
19) PIE-24810 GRUNER Enrico Lorenzo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 1'29.2
20) PIE-26917 BAGLIANI Andrea 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'29.7
21) PIE-25749 CROVERIS Alberto 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'30.2
22) PIE-25559 DEMICHELIS Francesco 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'30.3
23) PIE-26101 SPOLADORE Tommaso Edoardo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'31.6
24) PIE-26940 SANTUCCI Alessandro 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'33.6
25) PIE-26026 CUOZZO Giacomo 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'33.6
26) PIE-27790 PANIER Andrea 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'33.6
27) PIE-25747 SASSONE Edoardo 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'35.2
28) PIE-26025 CUOZZO Filippo 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'39.8
29) PIE-25479 CERRONE Federico 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'42.0
30) PIE-25764 CAGNIN Riccardo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'42.3
31) PIE-25519 BERTINETTI Luca 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
32) PIE-28091 FANTIN Matteo 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschile  2001  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24766 OBERTA PAGET Alessio 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'15.1
2) PIE-24147 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'17.00
3) PIE-24169 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA Cs Roero 1'17.7
4) PIE-24153 BERTOLINO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'20.0
5) PIE-24760 DE VECCHI Erik 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'20.7
6) PIE-23994 MOLINA Simone 2001 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'22.2
7) PIE-27595 ROBERTS Daevid 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'23.9
8) PIE-25384 BARRACO Matteo 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'26.2
9) PIE-24383 PREGNOLATO Erik 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'27.2
10) PIE-24146 BOCCHI Francesco 2001 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'34.43

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-26103 CALVETTI Riccardo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'48.7
2) PIE-25794 CENTRA Marco 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 2'52.6
3) PIE-26056 PESTEREAN Dragos 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 2'57.6
4) PIE-25439 DISTEFANO Matteo 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'57.8
5) PIE-25733 BLOTTO Andrea 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'58.9
6) PIE-25840 GODUTI Gabriele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'59.1
7) PIE-25611 VORRARO Alessandro 2002 ITA Cs Roero 3'00.1
8) PIE-25856 RANALDO Mattia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 3'00.6
9) PIE-25734 MARZANATI Riccardo 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'00.6
10) PIE-26085 VIBERTI Ludovico 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'03.3
11) PIE-26775 FONSATO Denis 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 3'04.7
12) PIE-25718 MAGNANO Diego 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3'07.8
13) PIE-26649 PLUCHINO Giorgio 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 3'10.4
14) PIE-20821 MONTI Francesco 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 3'11.9
15) PIE-26209 VICENTINI Edoardo 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 3'12.8
16) PIE-25578 PRISKA Christian 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'12.8
17) PIE-26075 NOCITI Alessandro 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'13.2
18) PIE-26090 MANFRINO Marco 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'18.8
19) PIE-26074 ESPOSITO Gennaro Alexander 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'19.2
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20) PIE-25450 CARELLI Massimo 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 3'22.3
21) PIE-26596 SCOZZARO Mirko 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 3'22.6
22) PIE-27020 IOP Enrico Maria 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 3'24.6
23) PIE-25560 DESTEFANIS Mattia 2002 ITA Cs Roero 3'32.1
24) PIE-25812 SPAGNUOLO Matteo 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 3'41.1
25) PIE-26102 MIOLA Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
26) PIE-25437 CORDERO Federico 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
27) PIE-26201 SIGNORINO Ruben 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
28) PIE-25438 CORTESE Samuele 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
29) PIE-25556 AUDISIO Luca 2002 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
30) PIE-25838 BOLOGNINI Alessio 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
31) PIE-25833 PANICO Samuele 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
32) PIE-26181 MANCINI Gabriele 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
33) PIE-26774 BRAGGION Gabriele 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
34) PIE-27301 BUFFIN Federico 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
35) PIE-25543 RASO Giuseppe 2002 ITA Aqua Team Aosta s.t.
36) PIE-26186 BARATTO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
37) PIE-26104 SUARDINI Matteo 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
38) PIE-25584 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
39) PIE-28784 DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA Simone 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
40) PIE-26184 MOLLO Nicolo' 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
41) PIE-26202 CAUSIN Stefano 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
42) PIE-22935 GAVIGLIO Gabriele 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
43) PIE-24810 GRUNER Enrico Lorenzo 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.
44) PIE-25547 MASSIMILLA Michael 2002 ITA Aqua Team Aosta s.t.
45) PIE-25545 GRANZOTTO Federico 2002 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschile  2001  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24078 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Cs Roero 2'40.98
2) PIE-24342 VERSACI Andrea 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'42.4
3) PIE-24341 ROLETTO Filippo Renato 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 2'43.0
4) PIE-24339 PAPA Salvatore 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'43.3
5) PIE-24756 CISARO Lorenzo 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'45.7
6) PIE-24504 IANNANTUONI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'48.0
7) PIE-24808 TOMASI Emiliano 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 2'48.1
8) PIE-24535 MARTENO Samuele 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 2'50.26
9) PIE-24334 CALOIERO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'50.79
10) PIE-24102 BENLAMKADDEM Salah Eddine 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 2'51.3
11) PIE-25449 FERINA Claudio 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat 2'52.78
12) PIE-24612 BELLINO Gabriele 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 2'53.5
13) PIE-24135 ALLASIA Alberto 2001 ITA Cs Roero 2'55.1
14) PIE-24392 TORRE Alessio 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 2'55.7
15) PIE-24250 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'57.8
16) PIE-25709 BARALE Samuele 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 2'59.5
17) PIE-24427 JORNEA Emilian 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto 2'59.7
18) PIE-24169 FACCENDA Federico 2001 ITA Cs Roero 2'59.8
19) PIE-24182 MARTELLINI Simone 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 2'59.9
20) PIE-24532 CONA Yuri 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'01.2
21) PIE-24494 ZANFORLIN Riccardo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'02.0
22) PIE-24554 FENOGLIO Fabio 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3'02.9
23) PIE-25365 FAETI Emanuele 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto 3'05.5
24) PIE-22395 LA GUARDIA Matteo 2001 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'07.5
25) PIE-24553 SOLA Francesco 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3'08.2
26) PIE-24550 POLLANO Federico 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3'13.3
27) PIE-24617 RICCHIARDI Filippo 2001 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
28) PIE-24516 LOVERA Simone 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
29) PIE-25287 ROLFO Hari 2001 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
30) EMI-27658 ABBIO Andrea 2001 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
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31) PIE-24063 CAIAZZA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Omegna Nuoto s.t.
32) PIE-24536 LUISE Elia 2001 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
33) PIE-24111 CAMPIONE Nadir 2001 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
34) PIE-24174 SCHILLACI Daniele 2001 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
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Biella dal 09/03/2014 al 09/03/2014

.

PROGRAMMA UFFICIALE - 09/03/2014 15.00 Femmine

100 Rana Esordienti A Femminile  2003  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-25679 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'27.7
2) PIE-25503 SOSSO Irene 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'29.9
3) PIE-25811 CIVALLERO Federica 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'30.2
4) PIE-26098 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'30.8
5) PIE-26024 CECCATO Valeria 2003 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'31.42
6) PIE-25391 PONTAROLLO Iris 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'33.00
7) PIE-25622 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'33.1
8) PIE-25668 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'33.3
9) PIE-25676 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'33.5
10) PIE-25434 BALDOIN Maria Pia 2003 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'33.8
11) PIE-25844 CENTONI Asia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'34.5
12) PIE-25576 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'34.5
13) PIE-27497 BIANCO Camilla 2003 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'34.51
14) PIE-27165 BERARDINETTI Melania 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'35.7
15) PIE-25848 SCANDURRA Serena 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'35.8
16) PIE-26027 MASSANO Elisa 2003 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'36.00
17) PIE-22938 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.4
18) PIE-25442 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'36.5
19) PIE-26733 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'37.1
20) PIE-27407 NICHIFOR Eleonora 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'37.5
21) PIE-25852 PANERO Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'37.5
22) PIE-27283 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'37.7
23) PIE-25388 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'37.7
24) PIE-25740 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'38.0
25) PIE-25682 BOTTERO Gaia 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'38.1
26) PIE-25522 CAPRA Mariavittoria 2003 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'38.2
27) PIE-25504 MANGIALARDI Giulia 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'38.5
28) PIE-25433 ANDRIANO' Ludovica 2003 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'38.6
29) PIE-25534 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'38.9
30) PIE-25940 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'39.6
31) PIE-26077 LAURIERI Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'39.6
32) PIE-26601 IACOBELLIS Nadia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'39.9
33) PIE-25762 TROTTO Asia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'41.4
34) PIE-26126 CARNINI Laura 2003 ITA Biella Nuoto 1'41.7
35) PIE-26108 BOFALO Camilla 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'41.7
36) PIE-26116 ZANATA Carola Edda 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'41.8
37) PIE-26767 LAIOLO Anita 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'42.6
38) PIE-25673 PICATTO Alice 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 1'43.4
39) PIE-26229 CAMUSSO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'43.97
40) PIE-26776 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'44.4
41) PIE-22943 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'44.8
42) PIE-26095 FACELLI Alessia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'45.28
43) PIE-27792 RECROSIO Gaia 2003 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'45.3
44) PIE-26931 LINGUA Francesca 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'46.7
45) PIE-25941 PASQUALI Ludovica 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'47.1
46) PIE-27814 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'47.3
47) PIE-26185 FASANO Alessia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'47.7
48) PIE-28727 METTADELLI Martina 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'47.9
49) PIE-25586 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'48.0
50) PIE-25947 GIRO Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'48.2
51) PIE-25619 VORRARO Sara 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'48.6
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52) PIE-27608 PIANTANIDA Lucrezia 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'48.7
53) PIE-25745 GHIRARDI Carlotta 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'51.8
54) PIE-26928 COSTA Marta 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'51.9
55) PIE-26079 GRANDE Claudia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'52.4
56) PIE-28615 COSTA Zoe 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'52.5
57) PIE-26933 PELLEGRINO Alice 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'53.4
58) PIE-26110 RIASSETTO Elisa 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'57.0
59) PIE-25717 TOGNI Erica 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'58.0
60) PIE-26124 BULLANO Cecilia 2003 ITA Biella Nuoto 2'05.7
61) PIE-26178 GHIRONI Rachele Enola 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 2'13.8
62) PIE-25598 BONETTO Iman 2003 ITA Cs Roero 2'25.5
63) PIE-25620 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
64) PIE-26084 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
65) PIE-25736 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
66) PIE-26183 VALFRE' DI BONZO Matilde 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
67) PIE-25577 GARBATO Arianna 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
68) PIE-25627 CIPRO Anna 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso s.t.
69) PIE-25753 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.
70) PIE-25949 ZACCAGNI Margot 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
71) PIE-27105 RAMELLO Elisa 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
72) PIE-25684 FARINASSO Chiara 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
73) PIE-26947 QUADRIO Matilde 2003 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
74) PIE-25561 DARAIO Maddalena 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
75) PIE-25683 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
76) PIE-25735 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
77) PIE-25843 CANNIZZARO Ilaria 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
78) PIE-26054 CAMMARROTA Lucrezia Clarissa2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
79) PIE-26055 CAMMARROTA Valentina Federic2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
80) PIE-26180 ROSSA Noemi 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
81) PIE-28520 COCHIOR Georgiana Stefania 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
82) PIE-25846 GRANDE Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
83) PIE-26870 ACETO Sofia 2003 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.
84) PIE-24658 FRATI Sophie 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
85) PIE-25722 BRAGHIN Marta 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd s.t.
86) PIE-27934 MORLINO Valeria 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.

100 Rana Esordienti A Femminile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24095 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'22.4
2) PIE-25286 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'22.8
3) PIE-24008 CASTELLI DESANTIS Elettra 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'24.0
4) PIE-24158 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'24.48
5) PIE-24247 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'24.7
6) PIE-24246 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'24.9
7) PIE-24121 PINNA Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'25.1
8) PIE-24332 AUDISIO Alaysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'25.8
9) PIE-24073 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'27.9
10) PIE-24274 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'27.9
11) PIE-25209 D'ARIENZO Alessia 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 1'29.0
12) PIE-24390 MOLINO Gaia 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'29.2
13) PIE-22931 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'29.7
14) PIE-24179 FERRINI Zoe 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'30.2
15) PIE-24773 TOFFOLI Sofia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'30.3
16) PIE-25153 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'31.1
17) PIE-24151 RADINA Sara 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'31.3
18) PIE-23999 ARCURACI Chiara 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'31.53
19) PIE-24075 MEINERI Giorgia 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'31.6
20) PIE-24117 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'31.7
21) PIE-24142 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'32.0
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22) PIE-24470 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'32.3
23) PIE-26231 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'32.6
24) PIE-26828 BOSTICARDO Lia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 1'33.1
25) PIE-24252 LONGO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'33.2
26) PIE-24244 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'33.3
27) PIE-24530 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'33.6
28) PIE-24306 MOSCA Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'33.6
29) PIE-24972 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'33.7
30) PIE-24770 RIGNANESE Elisa 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'33.7
31) PIE-24186 VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'33.7
32) PIE-24123 QUARÀ Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'34.2
33) PIE-24562 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'34.3
34) PIE-24397 BOMBONATO Daniela 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'34.5
35) PIE-25280 MENICUCCI Virginia 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'34.80
36) PIE-25276 FILIPPONE Martina 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'34.9
37) PIE-24457 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'35.0
38) PIE-24137 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'35.4
39) PIE-24615 MEMOLI Alessia 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'35.9
40) PIE-24377 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'35.90
41) PIE-24273 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'36.5
42) PIE-24266 DEL SANTO Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'36.5
43) PIE-24098 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.7
44) PIE-24155 FERRIO Sara Carlotta 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'36.7
45) PIE-22932 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'36.8
46) PIE-24313 ARIONE Francesca 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'36.8
47) PIE-22394 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'37.5
48) PIE-26361 DEGLI AGLI Eleonora 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'38.3
49) PIE-24149 GORGA Rachele 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'39.2
50) PIE-25765 FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'39.2
51) PIE-24187 VERBIC Ilaria 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'39.4
52) PIE-23461 ARDISSONE Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'39.7
53) PIE-24528 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'40.0
54) PIE-24124 ZANCAN Elisa 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'40.2
55) PIE-24500 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'40.7
56) PIE-24498 CAPILLI Maila 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'40.9
57) PIE-24386 FACCIN Beatrice 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'41.6
58) PIE-24757 COLLURA Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'41.7
59) PIE-25165 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'41.9
60) PIE-24129 TRANCHERO Chiara 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'42.0
61) PIE-24526 RINALDI Elisa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'42.7
62) PIE-24099 ALTAVILLA Sofia Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 1'42.7
63) PIE-24671 MARELLI Federica 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto 1'42.8
64) PIE-24758 D'AMBRA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'42.9
65) PIE-24150 PIPINO Miriam 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'43.1
66) PIE-25413 TROPEA Giulia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'43.3
67) PIE-25687 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'43.5
68) PIE-24183 MOTTOLA Elisabetta 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'44.0
69) PIE-24156 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 1'44.00
70) PIE-25412 SORRENTINO Angela 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'45.07
71) PIE-27093 RICCA Noemi 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 1'46.6
72) PIE-24181 MARTELLINI Asia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'48.1
73) PIE-22397 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 1'50.5
74) PIE-26448 BERTOLA Gaia 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'54.0
75) PIE-24101 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
76) PIE-24378 ALBERTO Alyson 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
77) PIE-24673 FRIAGLIA Sabrina 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto s.t.
78) PIE-24695 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
79) PIE-28186 MARRA Alice 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
80) PIE-28218 GIACOBBI Alessia 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
81) PIE-24610 MELILLI Carlotta 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
82) PIE-24087 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
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83) PIE-24578 TRIZZINO Clarissa 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto s.t.
84) PIE-24272 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
85) PIE-24605 TARTAGLIA Gloria 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
86) PIE-24412 NARDO Manuela 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A s.t.
87) PIE-24505 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femminile  2003  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-26116 ZANATA Carola Edda 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'15.00
2) PIE-26100 CISARO Veronica 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'20.00
3) PIE-25940 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
4) PIE-22938 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
5) PIE-25577 GARBATO Arianna 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
6) PIE-28082 CERESA Sofia 2003 ITA Omegna Nuoto s.t.
7) PIE-25740 MAINARDI Margherita 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
8) PIE-25532 PERIOTTO Andrea Virginia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
9) PIE-25561 DARAIO Maddalena 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
10) PIE-25542 RICCARDI Elisa 2003 ITA Aqua Team Aosta s.t.
11) PIE-25722 BRAGHIN Marta 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd s.t.
12) PIE-26077 LAURIERI Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femminile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24246 CECCHETTO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'05.9
2) PIE-24130 BORGOGNO Vittoria 2002 ITA Cs Roero 5'08.7
3) PIE-24101 ANDREOLI Beatrice 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 5'11.0
4) PIE-22932 BIASIBETTI Helena 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'12.6
5) PIE-24123 QUARÀ Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 5'15.00
6) PIE-24769 PEROTTO Aurora Martina 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'15.00
7) PIE-24754 BARBUTO Cecilia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'15.00
8) PIE-25280 MENICUCCI Virginia 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 5'19.7
9) PIE-24117 LAMBERTI Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 5'19.7
10) PIE-24087 ORTONE Chiara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 5'24.1
11) PIE-24511 GAIDO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 5'24.9
12) PIE-24075 MEINERI Giorgia 2002 ITA Cs Roero 5'28.0
13) PIE-24272 GIORCELLI Giada 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 5'29.7
14) PIE-24244 BUONGIORNO Francesca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 5'36.2
15) PIE-24587 PASQUINO Francesca 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 5'36.2
16) PIE-24099 ALTAVILLA Sofia Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 5'39.0
17) PIE-24306 MOSCA Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 5'39.5
18) PIE-24156 BONCALDO Silvia 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 5'39.7
19) PIE-24512 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 5'41.3
20) PIE-24548 JOURDAN Federica 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 5'43.1
21) PIE-24137 MOLINATTO Alice 2002 ITA Cs Roero 5'44.6
22) PIE-24058 ANNIBALE Federica 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 5'52.3
23) PIE-23461 ARDISSONE Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
24) PIE-22397 MORO Ilaria 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
25) PIE-25269 CASTAGNA Beatrice 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
26) PIE-24140 CONCORDANO Serena 2002 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
27) PIE-24972 POVERO Ilenia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
28) PIE-25165 ZANCHETTA Sara 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
29) PIE-25200 LEONE Cecilia 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
30) PIE-24498 CAPILLI Maila 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
31) PIE-24142 CHIERICI Anna 2002 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
32) PIE-25276 FILIPPONE Martina 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
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50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femminile  2003  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-27814 VALLE Carola 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   31.2
2) PIE-25753 BONA Matilde 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   33.0
3) PIE-25852 PANERO Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   34.0
4) PIE-26207 MARASEA Alessia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   34.2
5) PIE-25503 SOSSO Irene 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   34.7
6) PIE-25712 BARRAL Sofia 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   34.70
7) PIE-25612 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA Cs Roero   35.36
8) PIE-25504 MANGIALARDI Giulia 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   35.86
9) PIE-26189 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   36.1
10) PIE-25853 SCALA Annalisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   36.20
11) PIE-26603 BIGARELLA Noemi 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   36.4
12) PIE-25434 BALDOIN Maria Pia 2003 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.4
13) PIE-25523 DAMIANI Elena 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   36.8
14) PIE-25948 CAITO Elena 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   37.02
15) PIE-25684 FARINASSO Chiara 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   37.2
16) PIE-25851 FRATTINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   37.20
17) PIE-27874 CATTIN Aurora 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   37.2
18) PIE-25763 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   37.3
19) PIE-27165 BERARDINETTI Melania 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   37.5
20) PIE-26183 VALFRE' DI BONZO Matilde 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   37.5
21) PIE-25622 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport   37.5
22) PIE-25619 VORRARO Sara 2003 ITA Cs Roero   37.52
23) PIE-26197 DI CAPUA Nicole Cira 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   37.8
24) PIE-26767 LAIOLO Anita 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   37.81
25) PIE-27608 PIANTANIDA Lucrezia 2003 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd   37.9
26) PIE-26185 FASANO Alessia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   38.0
27) PIE-27299 ALTABELLA Giorgia 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   38.0
28) PIE-26095 FACELLI Alessia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   38.2
29) PIE-25745 GHIRARDI Carlotta 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   38.2
30) PIE-28654 SILVETSRI Camilla 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   38.4
31) PIE-25620 COPPO Paola 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport   38.51
32) PIE-26230 DELLE PIANE Bianca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   38.6
33) PIE-25938 UGONA Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   38.9
34) PIE-27860 COT Eleonora 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   39.04
35) PIE-25762 TROTTO Asia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   39.1
36) PIE-26078 COLOMBO Giorgia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   39.2
37) PIE-27661 CARBONIO Katia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   39.3
38) PIE-26180 ROSSA Noemi 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   39.5
39) PIE-25717 TOGNI Erica 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   39.5
40) PIE-25610 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA Cs Roero   39.7
41) PIE-25939 PERRON CABUS Chiara 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   39.7
42) PIE-26923 ROSSO Matilde 2003 ITA Cs Roero   39.8
43) PIE-26582 CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   39.98
44) PIE-25739 COMIN Clarissa 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   40.0
45) PIE-25961 BARALE Rebecca Maily 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   40.01
46) PIE-25682 BOTTERO Gaia 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   40.04
47) PIE-28111 FEDELE Beatrice Maria 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   40.8
48) PIE-25613 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA Cs Roero   40.9
49) PIE-26076 LAURIERI Alessia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   40.9
50) PIE-26080 ESTIENNE Anita 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   41.2
51) PIE-25949 ZACCAGNI Margot 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   41.4
52) PIE-26079 GRANDE Claudia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   41.6
53) PIE-27154 NEMES Genoveva 2003 ITA Cs Roero   42.02
54) PIE-25787 BIANCO Isabella 2003 ITA Cs Roero   42.3
55) PIE-26947 QUADRIO Matilde 2003 ITA Cs Roero   42.8
56) PIE-26178 GHIRONI Rachele Enola 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   42.9
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57) PIE-25941 PASQUALI Ludovica 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   43.7
58) PIE-27934 MORLINO Valeria 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   44.0
59) PIE-26126 CARNINI Laura 2003 ITA Biella Nuoto   44.5
60) PIE-25947 GIRO Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   45.04
61) PIE-26931 LINGUA Francesca 2003 ITA Cs Roero   46.3
62) PIE-26933 PELLEGRINO Alice 2003 ITA Cs Roero   47.1
63) PIE-26124 BULLANO Cecilia 2003 ITA Biella Nuoto   47.5
64) PIE-25598 BONETTO Iman 2003 ITA Cs Roero   53.29
65) PIE-26110 RIASSETTO Elisa 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
66) PIE-26206 MARASEA Martina 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
67) PIE-28727 METTADELLI Martina 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.
68) PIE-26229 CAMUSSO Elisabetta 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd s.t.
69) PIE-27105 RAMELLO Elisa 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
70) PIE-26776 BARAVALLE Gaia 2003 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
71) PIE-26146 DRAGO Virginia Asia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
72) PIE-28520 COCHIOR Georgiana Stefania 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
73) PIE-26870 ACETO Sofia 2003 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.
74) PIE-28615 COSTA Zoe 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
75) PIE-28002 FELISSATI Federica 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femminile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24391 VELENICH Alessia 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   32.4
2) PIE-24511 GAIDO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola   32.8
3) PIE-24378 ALBERTO Alyson 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd   32.92
4) PIE-24072 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA Cs Roero   33.28
5) PIE-24754 BARBUTO Cecilia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino   33.71
6) PIE-24523 TRAINA Rebecca 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   33.82
7) PIE-24140 CONCORDANO Serena 2002 ITA Cs Roero   34.0
8) PIE-24273 GIORDANO Camilla 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   34.1
9) PIE-24151 RADINA Sara 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   34.28
10) PIE-24386 FACCIN Beatrice 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   34.6
11) PIE-24313 ARIONE Francesca 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   35.4
12) PIE-24377 RECCHIA Martina 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   35.70
13) PIE-24673 FRIAGLIA Sabrina 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto   35.8
14) PIE-24068 MONACO Sara 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto   35.81
15) PIE-24446 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   35.86
16) PIE-24149 GORGA Rachele 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso   35.94
17) PIE-26361 DEGLI AGLI Eleonora 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto   36.00
18) PIE-24412 NARDO Manuela 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A   36.0
19) PIE-24187 VERBIC Ilaria 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   36.2
20) PIE-24388 MAGRINI Chiara 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   36.5
21) PIE-24522 ZANI Silvia 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd   36.8
22) PIE-24129 TRANCHERO Chiara 2002 ITA Cs Roero   37.0
23) PIE-24505 RUSSI Rebecca 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V   37.2
24) PIE-26448 BERTOLA Gaia 2002 ITA Cs Roero   37.6
25) PIE-24562 TARANTINO Atena 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat   37.6
26) PIE-23999 ARCURACI Chiara 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto   38.00
27) PIE-25765 FALCETTO Arianna 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino   38.56
28) PIE-24139 GIORDANO Ilaria 2002 ITA Cs Roero   38.9
29) PIE-27093 RICCA Noemi 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   39.3
30) PIE-24671 MARELLI Federica 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto   39.78
31) PIE-27861 LAMASTRA Anna 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse   39.9
32) PIE-24578 TRIZZINO Clarissa 2002 ITA Biella Nuoto   43.27
33) PIE-24093 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA Cs Roero   52.26
34) PIE-24758 D'AMBRA Rebecca 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino s.t.
35) PIE-24214 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
36) PIE-28186 MARRA Alice 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
37) PIE-28558 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
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38) PIE-24390 MOLINO Gaia 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
39) PIE-24605 TARTAGLIA Gloria 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
40) PIE-25412 SORRENTINO Angela 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femminile  2003  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-25688 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'23.3
2) PIE-25442 MAGRINI Alice 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'24.0
3) PIE-25851 FRATTINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 1'24.3
4) PIE-25391 PONTAROLLO Iris 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 1'25.2
5) PIE-26205 SALVADORI Gaia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'26.0
6) PIE-25612 GASTALDI Anita 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'26.0
7) PIE-26230 DELLE PIANE Bianca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'26.3
8) PIE-26603 BIGARELLA Noemi 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'27.3
9) PIE-25676 LUSSO Elisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 1'27.8
10) PIE-25557 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'27.8
11) PIE-25843 CANNIZZARO Ilaria 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'28.7
12) PIE-25846 GRANDE Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'29.2
13) PIE-25848 SCANDURRA Serena 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'29.6
14) PIE-25627 CIPRO Anna 2003 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'30.5
15) PIE-26565 HRINCU Eugenia Norina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'30.8
16) PIE-25528 GIACOTTO Gaia 2003 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'31.5
17) PIE-28111 FEDELE Beatrice Maria 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'31.8
18) PIE-27299 ALTABELLA Giorgia 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'31.8
19) PIE-26078 COLOMBO Giorgia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'32.1
20) PIE-27786 DO Sophia 2003 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'32.3
21) PIE-25763 AVANZI Margherita 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'32.3
22) PIE-26076 LAURIERI Alessia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'33.1
23) PIE-26582 CALCAGNO Alice Clotilde 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'34.3
24) PIE-26146 DRAGO Virginia Asia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'34.6
25) PIE-26923 ROSSO Matilde 2003 ITA Cs Roero 1'35.9
26) PIE-27661 CARBONIO Katia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'38.7
27) PIE-25523 DAMIANI Elena 2003 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 1'39.8
28) PIE-25739 COMIN Clarissa 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 1'41.2
29) PIE-26207 MARASEA Alessia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
30) PIE-26733 CROSETTI Anna 2003 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
31) PIE-28654 SILVETSRI Camilla 2003 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V s.t.
32) PIE-26111 SCARPARI Alessia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
33) PIE-26108 BOFALO Camilla 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
34) PIE-28002 FELISSATI Federica 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino s.t.

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femminile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24093 GIACHINO Demetra 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'19.5
2) PIE-24391 VELENICH Alessia 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'24.8
3) PIE-25285 RICCIO Ilaria 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 1'26.3
4) PIE-24150 PIPINO Miriam 2002 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 1'27.1
5) PIE-24068 MONACO Sara 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 1'27.6
6) PIE-24769 PEROTTO Aurora Martina 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'29.0
7) PIE-24139 GIORDANO Ilaria 2002 ITA Cs Roero 1'33.6
8) PIE-24181 MARTELLINI Asia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 1'33.8
9) PIE-24522 ZANI Silvia 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'33.9
10) PIE-24388 MAGRINI Chiara 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 1'35.3
11) PIE-24446 MILAN Cristina 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Pralino 1'38.6
12) PIE-25268 BRACESCO Giulia 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
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Gran Prix Esordienti A - Terza giornata
Biella,  dal 09/03/2014 al 09/03/2014

.
segue  programma

200 Misti Esordienti A Femminile  2003  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-25679 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'54.3
2) PIE-26027 MASSANO Elisa 2003 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 2'58.87
3) PIE-24658 FRATI Sophie 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'59.2
4) PIE-25811 CIVALLERO Federica 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 2'59.9
5) PIE-25683 FANTINATO Cecilia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'00.0
6) PIE-25576 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'00.1
7) PIE-26100 CISARO Veronica 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'01.2
8) PIE-26024 CECCATO Valeria 2003 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 3'03.50
9) PIE-26098 VACCANEO Matilde 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto 3'03.55
10) PIE-25534 RANGONI Sofia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'06.3
11) PIE-25668 KADIU Alessia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'07.0
12) PIE-26084 BARCIA Fabiana 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'13.7
13) PIE-25522 CAPRA Mariavittoria 2003 ITA Sisport Fiat 3'17.3
14) PIE-27497 BIANCO Camilla 2003 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 3'18.00
15) PIE-25853 SCALA Annalisa 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola 3'19.1
16) PIE-26206 MARASEA Martina 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 3'21.6
17) PIE-26601 IACOBELLIS Nadia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'24.7
18) PIE-25557 BONADA Greta 2003 ITA Cs Roero 3'25.3
19) PIE-25613 AGOSTO Matilde 2003 ITA Cs Roero 3'27.9
20) PIE-25948 CAITO Elena 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'29.0
21) PIE-25586 MOLINATTO Marta 2003 ITA Cs Roero 3'30.3
22) PIE-26197 DI CAPUA Nicole Cira 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 3'30.5
23) PIE-26080 ESTIENNE Anita 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'31.1
24) PIE-26055 CAMMARROTA Valentina Federic2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino 3'34.0
25) PIE-25712 BARRAL Sofia 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3'34.4
26) PIE-25787 BIANCO Isabella 2003 ITA Cs Roero 3'38.7
27) PIE-25610 PAGANOTTO Rachele 2003 ITA Cs Roero 3'41.8
28) PIE-27792 RECROSIO Gaia 2003 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 3'43.4
29) PIE-25961 BARALE Rebecca Maily 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3'45.8
30) PIE-27154 NEMES Genoveva 2003 ITA Cs Roero 4'16.0
31) PIE-26205 SALVADORI Gaia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
32) PIE-25736 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
33) PIE-25938 UGONA Giulia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
34) PIE-27407 NICHIFOR Eleonora 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
35) PIE-28082 CERESA Sofia 2003 ITA Omegna Nuoto s.t.
36) PIE-25939 PERRON CABUS Chiara 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
37) PIE-27786 DO Sophia 2003 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
38) PIE-22943 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
39) PIE-25532 PERIOTTO Andrea Virginia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
40) PIE-26189 PINZONE VECCHIO Nadia 2003 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd s.t.
41) PIE-25844 CENTONI Asia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
42) PIE-25688 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
43) PIE-25433 ANDRIANO' Ludovica 2003 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
44) PIE-25735 MORELLI Evelina 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
45) PIE-25673 PICATTO Alice 2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
46) PIE-26054 CAMMARROTA Lucrezia Clarissa2003 ITA Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino s.t.
47) PIE-26111 SCARPARI Alessia 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
48) PIE-27860 COT Eleonora 2003 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
49) PIE-27283 GARELLA Martina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
50) PIE-25388 LANGELLA Alessia 2003 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
51) PIE-27874 CATTIN Aurora 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
52) PIE-26928 COSTA Marta 2003 ITA Cs Roero s.t.
53) PIE-25528 GIACOTTO Gaia 2003 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
54) PIE-26565 HRINCU Eugenia Norina 2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino s.t.
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Gran Prix Esordienti A - Terza giornata
Biella,  dal 09/03/2014 al 09/03/2014

.
segue  programma

200 Misti Esordienti A Femminile  2002  -  Serie

Elenco
ORDINE ID.COD. COGNOME & NOME ANNO SOCIETA TEMPO

1) PIE-24247 DE ROSA Rebecca 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'41.81
2) PIE-22931 GIACOMINI Camilla 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'46.9
3) PIE-24158 FERRAZZO Federica 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 2'51.16
4) PIE-24332 AUDISIO Alaysia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'51.77
5) PIE-24098 ZANCHETTA Francesca 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'51.9
6) PIE-24095 CAROFALO Giulia 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'51.98
7) PIE-24528 GHIRINGHELLI Cristina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'52.6
8) PIE-24121 PINNA Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 2'54.0
9) PIE-24530 FREGGIARO Rachele 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 2'54.2
10) PIE-24773 TOFFOLI Sofia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 2'54.5
11) PIE-24470 CHIARELLA Noemi 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 2'55.4
12) PIE-25286 ZECCHINATO Veronica 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd 2'55.6
13) PIE-24615 MEMOLI Alessia 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 2'55.7
14) PIE-24214 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA Cs Roero 2'56.1
15) PIE-24274 GUARISO Giulia 2002 ITA Aquatica Torino Ssd 2'56.8
16) PIE-25209 D'ARIENZO Alessia 2002 ITA Libertas Team Novara Asd 2'58.0
17) PIE-24073 BOVETTI Camilla 2002 ITA Cs Roero 2'58.7
18) PIE-24072 BECCARIA Anna 2002 ITA Cs Roero 3'00.43
19) PIE-24008 CASTELLI DESANTIS Elettra 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 3'01.48
20) PIE-25153 BURREDDU Lucia 2002 ITA Cs Roero 3'01.9
21) PIE-22394 GUELI Donna 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'02.4
22) PIE-25200 LEONE Cecilia 2002 ITA Sportiamo Ssd - Cascine V 3'02.7
23) PIE-24526 RINALDI Elisa 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'04.61
24) PIE-24179 FERRINI Zoe 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino 3'05.1
25) PIE-24500 BOMBONATI Laura 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino 3'05.63
26) PIE-24587 PASQUINO Francesca 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani 3'06.7
27) PIE-24610 MELILLI Carlotta 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 3'08.2
28) PIE-24186 VERBIC Erica 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 3'09.7
29) PIE-24548 JOURDAN Federica 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse 3'10.34
30) PIE-26231 CARRUOZZO Marta Silvia 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'12.1
31) PIE-24124 ZANCAN Elisa 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 3'13.8
32) PIE-24252 LONGO Alice 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'14.3
33) PIE-24523 TRAINA Rebecca 2002 ITA Dinamica Torino Asd 3'14.8
34) PIE-24770 RIGNANESE Elisa 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 3'16.7
35) PIE-25687 BAUDINO Marzia 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'21.5
36) PIE-24266 DEL SANTO Chiara 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat 3'22.6
37) PIE-24058 ANNIBALE Federica 2002 ITA Omegna Nuoto 3'25.3
38) PIE-24155 FERRIO Sara Carlotta 2002 ITA Polisp Sportevolution - A 3'28.00
39) PIE-24695 FORNERIS Angelica 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport 3'32.0
40) PIE-25268 BRACESCO Giulia 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
41) PIE-27861 LAMASTRA Anna 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
42) PIE-24183 MOTTOLA Elisabetta 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
43) PIE-25269 CASTAGNA Beatrice 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
44) PIE-24397 BOMBONATO Daniela 2002 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino s.t.
45) PIE-25285 RICCIO Ilaria 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
46) PIE-24512 LOVERA Valentina 2002 ITA Rari Nantes Carmagnola s.t.
47) PIE-28558 CARLE Erika 2002 ITA Libertas Due Valli - Luse s.t.
48) PIE-26828 BOSTICARDO Lia 2002 ITA Nuotatori Canavesani s.t.
49) PIE-28218 GIACOBBI Alessia 2002 ITA On Sport Vinovo Ssd s.t.
50) PIE-24757 COLLURA Giulia 2002 ITA Sisport Fiat s.t.
51) PIE-24457 COSTA Marta 2002 ITA Dynamic Sport s.t.
52) PIE-25413 TROPEA Giulia 2002 ITA Asti Nuoto s.t.
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